

MISC. CASE NO. 1414 OF 2018 (2986 of 2014)
A/ O. of T. Suit No. 989 of 1998
Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakraborty, Ld. Judge bench- VII
is in-Charge of Bench-IV Code No. WB 01240.

Order No. 201
Date: 20.05.23.

P. O. has been retired.
Today is fixed for awaiting S/R and A. D.
Petitioner has filed hazira.
No S. R. & A. D. has yet been received.
Fix 23.08.2023 for awaiting S/R and A. D.

Judge-in-Charge, Bench-IV
City Civil Court, Calcutta.